	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CG5230LTR
	CG5230LTR (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            CG5230LTR
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            SURGE ARRESTER GDT 230V AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.28820 (This price is for reference only)
		 CG5230LTR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CG5230LTR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PH-150Q Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  SPEAKER HORN 30W VAC PLASTIC
HR-4U-900 Sanyo Energy  BATT NIMH 1.2V AAA 840MAH BUTTON
223 Keystone Electronics  HOLDER BATT 6V LITHIUM SLDR LUG
171I,AL Serpac  BOX 6.88X4.88X1.50 ALMOND
1200660701 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS FEMALE/MALE 61M 22AWG
CCSMA26.5-MM-086-3 Crystek Corporation  RF CABL HAND FORMABLE SMA M/M 3"
1-6278031-0 TE Connectivity  C/A DUP SC/MT-RJ SM10M1
2901820 Phoenix Contact  CABLE FIBER OPTIC
0150200937 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 23POS .229M
0982660434 Molex Inc  CBL 40POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 5"
H6BXT-10102-S7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2788TR/C2065S/X 2"
H3ABT-10103-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049A/H1504TR 3"
H1DXH-1636G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR16H/AE16G/X
M3CCA-6036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC60A/MC60M/MKC60A
M3CMK-4018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC40K/MC40G/MCG40K
20886510300 Harting  SYPCEM CABLE HAN-BRID/CU-CU M-F
101-1010-BL-00300 CNC Tech  CABLE USB A MALE-A FEMALE 3M BLK
0887328910 Molex Inc  USB A TO MINI B 2.0M WHITE
P162SFPL.XX.14 General Cable/Carol Brand  16 AWG 2C SOLID BC SGPVC BLUE
PC100-H25D-T0 Panduit Corp  CLAMP PAN 0.38"
PCM-27 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
255.2700.0001 Littelfuse Inc  BATTERY CLAMP CF 2 POLE + POLE
LELK1-32167-100-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
9913030003 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 300MA 480VAC 65VDC
LELK12-1REC5-37583-16-G2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
8340-T110-K1K1-KLH0-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAGHYDR 3A 240VAC 80VDC
9510-M213-P1F1-Z0R2R1-705 E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 28VDC PUSH-PULL
C14M12 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 12A 500V CLASS AM
04820017ZXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 125V 15A PNL MNT
36913150000 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 300V TL TE5 LL AMMO 3.15A
MRT 6.3 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 6.3A 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
SMAJ20CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC SMA
VESD12A1C-HD1-GS08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 23VC LLP1006
SM6T27CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 48.3VC SMB
SM15T6V8CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.8VWM 13.4VC SMC
JAN1N6144A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 9.1VWM CPKG AXIAL
MXLPLAD30KP90AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC PLAD
P0080EBAP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 6V 250A TO-92
B72660M600K93 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 90V 1.2KA 4032
V3.5MLA0603WH Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 3.7V 30A 0603
	CG5230LTR  keywords
	    	CG5230LTR
	CG5230LTR  Littelfuse Inc
	CG5230LTR  pdf
	CG5230LTR  datasheet
	CG5230LTR  price
	CG5230LTR  distributor
	electronic components CG5230LTR
	CG5230LTR  Circuit Protection
	CG5230LTR  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	CG5230LTR  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 230V AXIAL
	CG5230LTR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .